
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Collet 1/2"

Screw/st5x22

Round Nut/Φ14x19

Compression Spring/Φ14xΦ1.2x18

Screw/st4x16

Screw/m5x18

Right Handle Seat

Head Housing

Right Handle Seat

Right Handle Cover

Switch

Strain Relief

Cord Guard

Cord

Cap Of Lock

Circlip/Φ12

Lock Pin

Compression Spring/Φ8xΦ0.8x16

Screw/m5x10

Lock Wrench

Lock Screw

Compression Spring

Bearing 6004 2rs

Bearing Cover

Screw/m4x10

Armature

Bearing 6200 2rs

Wave Pad/Φ29

Wind Circle

Stator

Adjust Screw/m10x80

Screw/st5x70-c

Baffle

Speeder Cover

1 

4 

1 

2 

12 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Speeder

Label

Scale Label

Housing

Bear Cover

Label

Brush Holder

Carbon Brush

Cap Of Brush Holder

Axis Screw

Height Block

Dust bag connector

Butterfly Screw/m5x10

Screw/m5x10

Fine Tuning Cap/m10xΦ16x12

Fine Tuning Knob

Guide Pin Spring（Long）

Long Guide Pillar

Guide Pin Spring（Short）

Butterfly Screw/m5x16

Short Guide Pillar

Seat

Elastic Cylinder Pin

Base

Parallel Guide/Φ12x200

Parallel Locating Seat

Adjust Screw/m10x40

Trim Guide

Guide Bracket

Parallel Guide

Butterfly Screw/m6x10

Sample Gauge Guide

Collet   Bushing  /1/4”

Collet   Bushing  /3/8”

Wrench/24

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

DescriptionPart DescriptionytQ traP Qty

PARTS LIST

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAMPARTS LIST

79559ELECTRIC ROUTER 2100W



ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM 79559ELECTRIC ROUTER 2100W


